goooogooooogdg
skfks.cn

** d 120-170mm0J |16026|0] --PDF

TEL:029-82491203

googo

d 120-170mm-16026

r1

_
?

Lk

oooo: 0000mmO

do
DO
BO
O000000OKNO
ogd co
00 CoO
gooooo Pud
OO000r/min0
gooon
gooon
O O kgO
ggad
0 oOmmOd
do
diogd
D10 0O
D20 0O
r000

gbooobddmm
U

d0OoOd
Dal OO
rogno
goooo
kO

foO

130

200

22

83.2

81.5

2.7

7000

4300

2.35

16026

130

154

176

11

136

192

0.02

16

1/3



Qe 4 120-170mm0 |16026|L1 --PDF
Oo0oooooooooon
skfks.cn

TEL:029-82491203

2/3



Qe 4 120-170mm0 |16026|L1 --PDF
Oo0oooooooooon
skfks.cn

TEL:029-82491203

3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

